RHPWG EI & MP Subcommittee Members

Farren Herron-Thorpe | Washington EYC farren.herron-thorpe@ecy.wa.gov

Molly Birnbaum Alaska DAQ molly.birnbaum@alaska.gov

Elias Toon Arizona DEQ Toon.Elias@azdeq.gov

Ryan Templeton Arizona DEQ Templeton.Ryan@azdeq.gov

Ed Merta Albuquerque/Bernalillo emerta@cabq.gov

County

Stephanie Huber California ARB Stephanie.Huber@arb.ca.gov

Tina Suarez-Murias California ARB chrls.tlne.suarez-
murias@arb.ca.gov

Jim Cao California ARB Jim.cao@arb.ca.gov

Alexander Huth California ARB Alexander.Huth@arb.ca.gov

Curt Taipale Colorado curtis.taipale@state.co.us

Jeremy Neustifter Colorado jeremy.neustifter@state.co.us

Kevin Briggs Colorado APCD kevin.briggs@state.co.us

Dale Wells Colorado DPHE dale.wells@state.co.us

Amanda Brimmer Denver RACQ abrimmer@ragc.org

Michael Madson Hawaii DoH michael.madsen@doh.hawaii.gov

Gary L. Reinbold Idaho DEQ gary.reinbold@degq.idaho.gov

Rhonda Payne Montana DEQ repayne@mt.gov

Stephen Coe Montana scoe@mt.gov

Kristen Martin Montana KMartin@mt.gov

Pat Brewer National Park Service (DOI) | patricia f brewer@nps.gov

Brenda Harpring Nevada bharprin@ndep.nv.gov

Frank Forsgren Nevada fforsgre@ndep.nv.gov

Cindy Hollenberg New Mexico Cindy.Hollenberg@state.nm.us

Mark Jones New Mexico Mark.Jones@state.nm.us

Roslyn Higgin New Mexico roslyn.higgin@state.nm.us

Tom Bachman North Dakota DoH tbachman@nd.gov

Christopher Swab Oregon DEQ swab.christopher@deg.state.or.us

Philip Allen Oregon DEQ ALLEN.Philip@deg.state.or.us

Wes Risher Oregon wes.risher@state.or.us

Jeffery Stocum Oregon DEQ stocum.jeffrey@deq.state.or.us

Earl Berg South Dakota DENR Earl.Berg@state.sd.us

Jay Baker Utah jbaker@utah.gov

Whitney Oswald Utah woswald@utah.gov

Jean-Paul Huys Washington EYC jhuy461@ecy.wa.gov

Tyler Ward Wyoming DEQ tyler.ward@wyo.gov

Tom Moore WRAP-WESTAR tmoore@westar.org

Mike Barna NPS mike_barna@nps.gov

Rodger Ames CIRA Rodger.Ames@ColoState.EDU




